1
PDS-001229 Rev 03          © 2011 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
1100 Technology Park Drive    •    Billerica, MA 01821
CBT-40  Product  Datasheet
CBT-40 LEDs
Features:
•  Extremely high optical output: 	 Over 310 Red Lumens

Note 2: 	 For info on ordering bin kits, contact your local Luminus sales representative.
Note 3: 	 Standard packaging increment (SPI) is 10.
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number 1,2,3 Color Description
CBT-40-R-C21-HC100 Red Red Big Chip LED™ CBT-40 consisting of 4 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector,
mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CBT-40-G-C21-JC200 Green Green Big Chip LED™ CBT-40 consisting of 4 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector,
mounted on a copper-core PCB.
CBT-40-B-C21-KC300 Blue Blue Big Chip LED™ CBT-40 consisting of 4 mm2 LED, thermistor, and connector,
mounted on a copper-core PCB.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Luminus Devices:
  CBT-40-B-C21-KD300  CBT-40-B-C21-KD301